MA05 MB09/MB12 MC10N-MC22N MC24-MC40 MC50-MC74 MC90-MC115 U12/16E..-MC MCOR-1
8 www.imopc.com       + sales@imopc.com       ( +44(0)20 8452 644410
Contactors 4 - 400kW
Part Number Description
MC10N-S-1024DC Contactor 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 24VDC coil
MC10N-S-10110AC Contactor 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 110VAC coil
MC10N-S-10230AC Contactor 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 230VAC coil
MC14N-S-1024AC Contactor 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 24VAC coil
MC14N-S-10230AC Contactor 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 230VAC coil
MC14N-S-10400AC Contactor 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 400VAC coil
MC18N-S-1024DC Contactor 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 24VDC coil
MC18N-S-10230AC Contactor 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 230VAC coil
MC22N-S-10110AC Contactor 3P Open 11kW 22A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 110VAC coil
MC22N-S-10230AC Contactor 3P Open 11kW 22A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 230VAC coil
MC10N-S-00-22110AC Contactor 4P (2N/O+2N/C) 4kW 10A AC3, 110VAC coil
MC10N-S-00-31110AC Contactor 4P (3N/O+1N/C) 4kW 10A AC3, 110VAC coil
MC10N-S-00-40230AC Contactor 4P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 230VAC coil
MC18N-S-00-40110AC Contactor 4P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 110VAC coil
Standard Contactors (MC10N - MC22N)
Part Number Description
MA04-S-22230AC Micro Relay Cont 4P (2N/O+2N/C), 3A AC15, 230VAC coil
MA05-S-01110AC Micro Cont 3P Open 2.2kW 5A AC3, 1N/C Aux. 110VAC coil
MA05-S-0124AC Micro Cont 3P Open 2.2kW 5A AC3, 1N/C Aux. 24VAC coil
MA05-S-10110AC Micro Cont 3P Open 2.2kW 5A AC3, 1N/O Aux. 110VAC coil
MA05-S-10230AC Micro Cont 3P Open 2.2kW 5A AC3, 1N/O Aux. 230VAC coil
MA05-S-1024DC Micro Cont 3P Open 2.2kW 5A AC3, 1N/O Aux. 24VDC coil
MA05-R-S-0124AC Micro Rev Cont 3P Open 2.2kW 5A AC3, 1N/C Aux. 24VAC coil
MA05-P-0124AC Micro Cont PCB 3P Open 2.2kW 5A AC3, 1N/C Aux. 24VAC coil
Micro Contactors (MA04, MA05)
Part Number Description
MC24-S-00110 Contactor 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 110VAC coil
MC24-S-00230 Contactor 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 230VAC coil
MC24-S-00=24 Contactor 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 24VDC coil
MC32-S-00110 Contactor 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 110VAC coil
MC32-S-00230 Contactor 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 230VAC coil
MC32-S-0024 Contactor 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 24VAC coil
MC40-S-00230 Contactor 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 230VAC coil
MC50-S-00400 Contactor 3P Open 22kW 50A AC3, 400VAC coil
MC62-S-00110 Contactor 3P Open 30kW 62A AC3, 110VAC coil
MC74-S-00230 Contactor 3P Open 37kW 74A AC3, 230VAC coil
MC90-S-00230 Contactor 3P Open 45kW 90A AC3, 230VAC/DC coil
MC90-S-00110 Contactor 3P Open 45kW 90A AC3, 110VAC/DC coil
MC115-S-00230 Contactor 3P Open 55kW 115A AC3, 230VAC/DC coil
Standard Contactors (MC24 - MC115)
•	 10A up to 1200A 400V AC3
•	 Minimum Size & Maximum Performance
•	 AC & DC Operated
•	 Ambient Temperature -40°C to +90°C
•	 DIN Rail Mounting up to 115A AC3
•	 Bifurcated Aux. Contacts
•	 High Contact Reliability
•	 4 Pole Full Rated Version Available
•	 Coil Connection Top & Bottom (MC10N to MC22N)
Part Number Description
MR07-S-22230 Mini Relay 4P (2N/O+2N/C), 3A AC15, 230VAC coil
MB09-S-10=24 Mini Cont 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 24VDC coil
MB09-S-1048 Mini Cont 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 48VAC coil
MB09-S-10110 Mini Cont 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 110VAC coil
MB09-S-01230 Mini Cont 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/C Aux, 230VAC coil
MB09-S-10230 Mini Cont 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 230VAC coil
MB09-P-10=24 Mini Cont 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/C Aux, PCB mount, 24VDC coil
MB12-S-10=24 Mini Cont 3P Open 5.5kW 12A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 24VDC coil
Miniature Contactors (MR07, MB09, MB12)